TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

Film & Television

The Narrow Road to the Deep North
In The Meantime

Phubbing

Stage & Musical Theatre

The Inheritance

Darling Boy (Dublin and London)
Away

Darling Boy (Sydney and Edinburgh)
A Midsummer Night's Dream
Darling Boy

Ramona Glasgow

Just Macbeth

Earthquakes in London

The Cripple of Inishmaan

Snore

Uncle Vanya

Measure for Measure

The Call

Angels in American
Commercial & Corporate

The Poet
Waiter
Man

Young Man 4/Young Walter
Darling Boy

Tom

Darling Boy

Helenus
Performer/Writer

Reg

Danny

Tim

Billy Claven

Abe

Vanya
Lucio/Barnardine/Froth
Gary

Joseph Pitt

Simone Forti X NGV Winter Masterpieces

Training
Acting

International Summer School
Acting, Movement, Theatre Making
Bachelor of Fine Arts - Acting

Dance
Movement Training

Musical Theatre Dance
Singing

Vocal Training

Skills

Arthaus Berlin

Victorian College of the Arts

Victorian College of the Arts
Victorian College of the Arts

Victorian College of the Arts

management@tripletalent.com.au
PO BOX 281, Burwood

Victoria. 3125

P 0400030717

RUPERT BEVAN

Pronouns: He/Him

DOB: 10" June 1999
Height: 177 cm

Size: Small

Hair: Brown (Curly)
Eyes: Brown

Chest: 90 cm

Waist: 78 cm

Hips: 93 cm

Shoe: 9.5

Vocal Range: G2 - G4

Curio Narrow Road Dir: Justin Curzel
North of the River Films Dir: Nicholas Anthony
Victorian College of the Arts Dir: Selena Zhang

Dir:
Dir:

Kitan Petkovski
Lucy Rossen

fortyfivedownstairs
Darling Boy Productions

TheatreWorks Dir: Steven Mitchell Wright
Darling Boy Productions Dir: Lucy Rossen

Sport for Jove Dir: Sean O’Shea

Melbourne Fringe/The Butterfly Club  Dir: Rupert Bevan & Lucy Rossen
Shrew Loose Productions Dir: Tove Due

In The Park Productions Dir: Meg Deyell

Victorian College of the Arts Dir: Sarah Goodes

Dir:
Dir:

Victorian College of the Arts
Victorian College of the Arts

Georgina Naidu
John Kachoyan

Victorian College of the Arts Dir: Budi Miller
Victorian College of the Arts Dir: Tony Smith
Victorian College of the Arts Dir: Sarah Cathcart
Victorian College of the Arts Dir: Budi Miller

National Gallery of Victoria Various Directors

Various Teachers

Various Teachers

Various Teachers

Various Teachers

Chris Nolan

Sport: Proficient — Snow Skiing, Swimming, Running, Cycling. Average — Roller Skating, Water Skiing.
Accents: Australian (Broad, Cultivated and General) American (General, Southern, Bronx, Brooklyn, Boston, California) English (Traditional and contemporary,

RP, Cockney, Estuary, MLE) Irish

2023
2022
2017

2024
2024
2023
2023
2022/23
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018

2018

2024

2018-2021

2019-2020
2019-2020

2018-2020



