



The Narrow Road to the Deep North The Poet



RUPERT BEVAN

Pronouns: He/Him

DOB: 10th June 1999

Height: 177 cm

Size: Small

Hair: Brown (Curly)

Dir: Justin Curzel

Chris Nolan

2023

2018-2020

Eyes: Brown
Chest: 90 cm
Waist: 78 cm
Hips: 93 cm
Shoe: 9.5
Vocal Range: G2 - G4

Film & Television

	The Namew Road to the Deep North	1110 1 001	Ourio Narrow Road	Dir. Gustin Gurzoi	2020	
	In The Meantime	Waiter	North of the River Films	Dir: Nicholas Anthony	2022	
	Phubbing	Man	Victorian College of the Arts	Dir: Selena Zhang	2017	
	Stage & Musical Theatre					
	The Inheritance	Young Man 4/Young Walter	fortyfivedownstairs	Dir: Kitan Petkovski	2024	
	Darling Boy (Dublin and London)	Darling Boy	Darling Boy Productions	Dir: Lucy Rossen	2024	
	Away	Tom	TheatreWorks	Dir: Steven Mitchell Wright	2023	
	Darling Boy (Sydney and Edinburgh)	Darling Boy	Darling Boy Productions	Dir: Lucy Rossen	2023	
	A Midsummer Night's Dream	Helenus	Sport for Jove	Dir: Sean O'Shea	2022/23	
	Darling Boy	Performer/Writer	Melbourne Fringe/The Butterfly Club	Dir: Rupert Bevan & Lucy Rossen	2022	
	Ramona Glasgow	Reg	Shrew Loose Productions	Dir: Tove Due	2022	
	Just Macbeth	Danny	In The Park Productions	Dir: Meg Deyell	2022	
	Earthquakes in London	Tim	Victorian College of the Arts	Dir: Sarah Goodes	2021	
	The Cripple of Inishmaan	Billy Claven	Victorian College of the Arts	Dir: Georgina Naidu	2020	
	Snore	Abe	Victorian College of the Arts	Dir: John Kachoyan	2019	
	Uncle Vanya	Vanya	Victorian College of the Arts	Dir: Budi Miller	2019	
	Measure for Measure	Lucio/Barnardine/Froth	Victorian College of the Arts	Dir: Tony Smith	2019	
	The Call	Gary	Victorian College of the Arts	Dir: Sarah Cathcart	2018	
	Angels in American	Joseph Pitt	Victorian College of the Arts	Dir: Budi Miller	2018	
	Commercial & Corporate					
Simone Forti X NGV Winter Masterpieces			National Gallery of Victoria	Various Directors	2018	

Curio Narrow Road

Training

Acting

International Summer School Various Teachers 2024 Arthaus Berlin Acting, Movement, Theatre Making Victorian College of the Arts Various Teachers 2018-2021 Bachelor of Fine Arts - Acting **Dance** Victorian College of the Arts Various Teachers 2019-2020 **Movement Training Musical Theatre Dance** Victorian College of the Arts Various Teachers 2019-2020 Singing

Vocal Training **Skills**

Sport: Proficient – Snow Skiing, Swimming, Running, Cycling. Average – Roller Skating, Water Skiing.

Victorian College of the Arts

Accents: Australian (Broad, Cultivated and General) American (General, Southern, Bronx, Brooklyn, Boston, California) English (Traditional and contemporary, RP, Cockney, Estuary, MLE) Irish